RFP 4158 – AP Economics (Macro + Micro) Core Materials

Vendor Questions/Inquiries and Responses
1:	What are the enrollments for AP Macro and AP Micro?
How many teachers per course?
RESPONSE: Currently it is in 2 schools (a third school may open a section). Anticipating up to approximately 150 students per course.
2:	What is the length of adoption if awarded? How many years would the District like to see pricing for?

RESPONSE: Typically review 7 - 10 year cycles; Online resource access - 6 year license (typical, but in partnership w/ vendor)
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3:	Will the District accept electronic submission? Or is a print submission required?
RESPONSE:  Please see section 2.4 Submitting the proposal in the RFP. Both print and electronic versions are required.
4:	Are we required to use the District's provided Attachment E - Cost Summary Sheet? Or can we submit a cost proposal in our own format? 
RESPONSE: Vendors have flexibility in how they would like to format the cost proposal. You may use Attachment E or another format.  
5:	What is the student enrollment for the AP Econ course?
RESPONSE: Currently it is in 2 schools (a third school may open a section). Anticipating up to approximately 150 students total per course (Macro and Micro).

From Vendor Conference (Feb 24, 2026)
6:	What text is currently used in these courses? 
RESPONSE: Krugman's Economics for AP, 2nd Edition, BFW Publishers, 2015.
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